

## PRODUSE INTRETINERE SI CURATENIE

I.D.: 62746244

Data publicarii 05.11.21 Coduri CPV 39000000-2 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.490,81 RON - 1.490,81 RON

Descriere: denumire cant. pret valoare RIVEX CASA 4L 2 33.61 67.22 STERGATOR GEAM 1 5.04 5.04 0 PRONTO LEMN CURAT 12 14.29 171.48 AJAX FLORAL 1L 7 7.98 55.86 0 SAPUN LICHID 4L 4 40.34 161.36 0 LAVET UNIVERSALE 10 8.4 84 0 SACI MENAJ 35L 5 3.36 16.8 0 MOP BBC 250GR 4 4.37 17.48 SFOARA NYLON 6MM 2 11.76 23.52 0 PROSOAPE JUMBO 13 11.34 147.42 SFOARA NYLON 8MM 2 21.85 43.7 SFOARA CUSUT 1 15.13 15.13 FATA DE MASA 17.5 7.56 132.3 CAPASATOR TAPITERIE 1 28.57 28.57 BEC LED E27 15W 16 11.76 188.16 PREL 5P-5M 1 28.57 28.57 CAPAC WC 1 48.74 48.74 PREL TELESCOP 1 25.21 25.21 EMAIL VOPSEA 0.75L 2 17.65 35.3 COS GUNOI 12L 1 92.44 92.44 DOP 110 1 2.94 2.94 INALTATOR INOX 1 17.65 17.65 CAPAC 110 1 2.94 2.94 SACI MENAJ 120L 6 5.04 30.24 BATERIE APA RECE 1 40.34 40.34 SET FIXARE LAVOAR 2 4.2 8.4 TOTAL 0 0 1490.81